

			Evolution Construction Services						
			9 Industrial Park Drive						
			Mechanicville NY 12118						
Town of Halfmoon Parks-Crescent Park parking area- mill & pave with binder and top, striping-extend trail- 6-23-2025									
490	Cold Planning		ST Hours	OT Hours	ST Rate	OT Rate	Total		
E	W200 Cold Planner		16		\$350.00	\$350.00	\$5,600.00		
L	Cold Planer Operator		16		\$125.00	\$165.00	\$2,000.00		
L	Cold Planer Groudman		16		\$121.00	\$150.00	\$1,936.00		
E	Paving Van		16		\$18.13	\$18.13	\$290.08		
E	Water Truck				\$31.25	\$31.25	\$0.00		
L	Laborer		32		\$105.00	\$145.00	\$3,360.00		
E	Excavator 0-3				\$61.50	\$61.50	\$0.00		
E	Skidsteer		32		\$65.63	\$65.63	\$2,100.16		
L	Skidsteer Operator		32		\$125.00	\$165.00	\$4,000.00		
E	Tractor Broom				\$37.50	\$37.50	\$0.00		
L	Broom Operator				\$121.00	\$150.00	\$0.00		
E	Pickup Sweeper				\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00		
L	Pickup Sweeper Operator				\$121.00	\$150.00	\$0.00		
E	Foremans Pickup		16		\$18.13	\$18.13	\$290.08		
L	Foreman		16		\$121.00	\$150.00	\$1,936.00		
	Total						\$21,512.32		
403	Paving		ST Hours	OT Hours	ST Rate	OT Rate	Total		
E	Paver		16	4	\$187.50	\$187.50	\$3,750.00		
L	Paver Operator		16	4	\$125.00	\$165.00	\$2,660.00		
E	Roller (10-12 Ton)				\$80.63	\$80.63	\$0.00		
E	Roller (8-10 Ton)		16	4	\$73.75	\$73.75	\$1,475.00		
L	Roller Operator		32	8	\$125.00	\$165.00	\$5,320.00		
E	Roller (2 - 5 Ton)		16	4	\$46.88	\$46.88	\$937.60		
E	Skidsteer		8		\$65.63	\$65.63	\$525.04		
L	SkidSteer Operator				\$125.00	\$165.00	\$0.00		
E	Paving Van		16	4	\$18.13	\$18.13	\$362.60		
E	Water Truck				\$31.25	\$31.25	\$0.00		
L	Paving Foreman		16	4	\$121.00	\$150.00	\$2,536.00		
E	Pickup (Foreman's)		16	4	\$18.13	\$18.13	\$362.60		
L	Screedman		32	8	\$105.00	\$145.00	\$4,520.00		
L	Raker		16	4	\$105.00	\$145.00	\$2,260.00		
L	Flagger				\$97.50	\$120.00	\$0.00		
	Total						\$24,708.84		
699	Mobilization		Each		Rate		Total		
	W200		1		\$700.00		\$700.00		
	Paver		1		\$700.00		\$700.00		
	Skidsteer		2		\$700.00		\$1,400.00		
	Loader				\$700.00		\$0.00		
	Tractor Broom				\$700.00		\$0.00		
	Roller		2		\$700.00		\$1,400.00		
	Total						\$4,200.00		
402	Materials-Asphalt Concrete	Unit	ST Hours	OT Hours	ST Rate	OT Rate	Total		
	Striping		1				\$2,800.00		
	Type 3 Binder	Ton	254		\$59.58		\$15,133.32		
	Type 6 top	Ton	1123		\$61.25		\$68,783.75		
	Recycled 6.1 top	Ton					\$0.00		
	Tack Coat	Gal			\$3.00		\$0.00		
	Distributor Rental	HR			\$150.00	\$150.00	\$0.00		
	Tack Coat Driver	HR			\$99.50	\$120.00	\$0.00		
	Trucking Driver	HR	180		\$99.50	\$120.00	\$17,910.00		
	Tri-Axle Truck Rental	HR	180		\$84.00	\$84.00	\$15,120.00		
	Total						\$119,747.07		
	Total						\$170,168.23		